

Misc Appeal- 05/2016

14/18.07.2018

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition dated 09.04.2018.

Appellant filed hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Subsequently, Appellant filed a petition and prayed for time for hearing on the ground stated thereon.

Considered, prayer is allowed.

Fix 20.09.2018 for hearing of the petition dated 09.04.2018.

Dist. Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur.