

Misc Appeal- 05/2016

16/11.12.2018

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition dated 09.04.2018.

Appellant files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 18.02.2019 for hearing of the petition dated 09.04.2018.

District Judge,in-ch.

Uttar Dinajpur.