

21
21.2.19

Po is on leave.

To day is fixed for. Pch. Hg 2.19.4.18.

Allegedly film hazina throughed.

Adv.

fix 03/12/19 for. Pch. Hg 2.19.4.18

DISTRICT JUDGE
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj
m m