

Misc Appeal -05/2016

8/22.04.2019

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition dated 09.04.2018

No steps taken by the parties.

As per resolution dated 09.04.2019 of Local Bar,

Raiganj, to requests that not to pass any adverse order

due to vehicles are not available on account of

General Election.

So, the case is adjoined.

Fix 18.06.2019 for hearing of the petition dated 09.04.2018.

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj