

24
02/02/20

To day is fixed for hearing.

Respect takes no steps.

Applicant files a Petn. and praying
for time on the ground stated
therein.

None more unspecificed calls.
Hence, Applicant is directed to file
show cause - why the case shall
not be dismissed for default.

by 24/4/20 for filing show cause
by the Applicant.

OK

DISTRICT JUDGE
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

DISTRICT JUDGE
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj