

**Misc Appeal-05-2016**  
**CNR-WBUD01-001790-2016**

**30/25-03-2021**

The Regular P.O. left Court for Islampur Court and Correctional Home for inspection.

Today is fixed for filing show cause by Appellant.

Appellant files show cause along with fresh power.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 15.05.2021 for acceptance of show cause.

District Judge(**WB00656**)in-**ch**  
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj