

Misc Appeal-05-2016

CNR-WBUD01-001790-2016

Present : Shri Dev Kumar Sukul(WB00766) District Judge -in ch,U/D at Raiganj.

38/01-06-2022

P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for hearing of this Misc Appeal.

Appellant files a petition praying for time for hearing on the ground stated therein.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

To 21-07-2022 for hearing of this Misc Appeal.

District Judge(in-ch)
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj